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INCI Declaration – Aevum Vita 406 
 
 
We confirm that Aevum Vita 406 contains the following ingredients which are listed in the 
Inventory of Cosmetic Ingredients: 
 

 

 

INCI Name CAS Number Contains (by weight) 

 
Sodium caproyl/lauroyl 

lactylate 
 

Sodium citrate 
 

Aqua 
 

 
13557-74-9/13557-75-0 

 
 

68-04-2 
 

7732-18-5 

 
30 % 

 
 

1 % 
 

69 % 
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